STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .16
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
5 F Quadripolar catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 mm Tip Thermocouple
5 F
Product Highlights
 • Uni-directional steering
 • Thermocouple temperature measurement
 • Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE (MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE
IBI-83351 1304-5-25-M-TE4BE1 (SOFT) 2-5-2 4 1 Medium
IBI-83403 1304-5-2-S-TE4BE1 2 4 1 Small
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .17
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 • Uni-directional steering
 • Thermocouple temperature measurement
 • Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83302 1304-7-25-M-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83306 1304-7-25-L-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83309 1304-7-25-L-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83311 1304-7-25-XL-TE8A 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83312 1304-7-25-XL-TE8 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83404 1304-7-2-M 2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83405 1304-7-25-M 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83408 1304-7-25-L 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83411 1304-7-25-E 2-5-2 4 2 Extended Reach 110
IBI-83417 1304-7-25-XL 2-5-2 4 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83432 1304-7-25-S 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .18
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™
Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermistor
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 • Uni-directional steering
 • Thermistor temperature measurement
 • Compatible with EPT-1000 XP generator
 • Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83453 1304-7-25-S-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83456 1304-7-25-M-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83459 1304-7-25-L-TH 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83477 1304-7-25-L-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83481 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-TH 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
EPT: IBI-85763
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .19
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Dual-8™
Ablation Catheters
8 mm Tip Dual Thermocouple
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 • Uni-directional steering
 • 8 mm tip electrode with two thermocouples
 • High power option up to 100 watts
 • Push/pull handle
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83421 1304-7-2-M-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83422 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83424 1304-7-2-L-TE8TC2 2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83425 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85739
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .20
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 • Uni-directional steering
 • 4 mm tip with one thermocouple; 8 mm tip with
two thermocouples
 • Push/pull handle
 • Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft
deflectable tip section)
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE
(MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE
(MM) CURVE TYPE
USABLE
LENGTH (CM)
IBI-83510 1304-7-25-M-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 110
IBI-83513 1304-7-25-S-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Small 110
IBI-83516 1304-7-25-L-TF 2-5-2 4 2 Large 110
IBI-83542 1304-7-25-L-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Large 110
IBI-83543 1304-7-25-XL-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large 110
IBI-83545 1304-7-25-M-TE8TC2-TF 2-5-2 8 2 Medium 110
IBI-83552 1304-7-25-M-TH-TF(90) 2-5-2 4 2 Medium 90
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708
STANDARD ABLATION CATHETERS
A .21
32035-SJM-CAG-0915-0035(5)  |  Information contained herein
intended for audiences from outside the United States only.
© 2019 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
7 F ablation catheter (1 unit per box)
Therapy™ Ablation Catheters
4 & 8 mm Tip Thermocouple Triflex
Quadripolar
7 F
Product Highlights
 • Bi-directional steering
 • Thermocouple temperature measurement
 • Push/pull handle
 • Three shaft sections with gradually increasing softness
(braided proximal shaft, semi-soft middle shaft, soft
deflectable tip section)
REORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELECTRODE
SPACING (MM)
TIP
ELECTRODE (MM)
BAND
ELECTRODE (MM) CURVE TYPE
IBI-83701 1304-7-25-M-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Medium
IBI-83702 1304-7-25-L-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Large
IBI-83703 1304-7-25-S-BD 2-5-2 4 2 Small
IBI-83704 1304-7-25-L-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Large
IBI-83707 1304-7-25-M-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 Medium
IBI-83708 1304-7-25-XL-TE8-BD 2-5-2 8 2 X-Large
Required Catheter Connecting Cable – Page A.36
SJM: IBI-85641
Stockert: IBI-85713, IBI-85709
Medtronic: IBI-85711, IBI-85708